1
Rev.9.7.22
2
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage:
• 120 VAC, 60 Hz
• Input Fuse: 2 Amp Fuse @ 250VAC
Output Voltage:

• Built to last in the USA
44
How to Order
Power Supply Matrix
PART #  DESCRIPTION
PS202  W/O battery back up
PS202B  W/ battery back up
PS204  W/O battery back up
PS204B  W/ battery back up
PS202 2 3 2 2 - 4 22 22 S
PS202B 2 3 2 2 4 4 2 2 S
PS204 2 3 4 4 - 4 2 2 L
PS204B 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 L
PS
 L